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500 WALTON AVENUE TARPON SPRINGS FL 34689
https://candiscarmichael.com

$550,000

PRICED TO SELL!!!! Spacious and beautifully updated home on a rare DOUBLE LOT in
Tarpon Springs, with no HOA, NO CDD, and NO FLOOD INSURANCE required (22 feet
above sea level)! This expansive family home offers four bedrooms, three full baths,
and 3020 square feet of living space. Thoughtfully updated throughout, you’ll find
granite countertops, […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 3022 sq ft



Call us now
Phone: 727-888-3292
Email: RealtorCandis@gmail.com

Courtesy of
Listing Office: LPT REALTY Office ID: MFR261016803

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8310983

Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/TB8310983

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 3 Date added: Added 4 days ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 3022 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 16762 sq ft

Year built: 1954 View: Garden

SubdivisionName: FAIRMOUNT PARK ListOfficeName: LPT REALTY

GarageSpaces: 1 ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 27 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Road Responsibility: Public Maintained Road Elementary School: Tarpon Springs
Elementary-PN

Middle Or Junior School: Tarpon Springs
Middle-PN

High School: Tarpon Springs High-PN

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s) Appliances: Convection Oven, Disposal, Ice Maker,
Microwave

Flooring: Laminate Laundry Features: Laundry Closet

Fireplace YN: Yes Fireplace Features: Family Room, Stone, Wood
Burning

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 1 Pets Allowed: Yes

Exterior Features: French Doors,
Sidewalk

Fencing: Wood

Roof: Shingle Utilities: Public

View: Garden Water Source: Well

Sewer: Septic Tank Cooling: Central Air, Mini-Split Unit(s)

Heating: Electric Furnished: Unfurnished

Lot Features: Corner Lot

Property Details
Subdivision Name: FAIRMOUNT PARK Parcel Number: 07-27-16-26928-011-0310

Levels: One Direction Faces: West

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block, Wood Frame

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA Property Condition: Completed

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $7,610

Tax Legal Description: FAIRMOUNT PARK BLK 11, LOTS 31
AND 32

Tax Lot: 31

Rooms
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Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Kitchen 9x15 First 15 9

Living Room 23x16 First 16 23

Primary Bedroom 10x15 First 15 10

Bathroom 2 First

Bathroom 3 First

Bathroom 4 First

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air, Mini-Split Unit(s)

ExteriorFeatures: French Doors, Sidewalk Utilities: Public

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Family Room, Stone,
Wood Burning

Amenities: Convection Oven, Disposal,
Ice Maker, Microwave

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Electric

Exterior material: Block, Wood Frame Roof: Shingle

Miscellaneous
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Ownership: Fee Simple Disclosures: Lead Paint

Occupant Type: Vacant Showing Requirements: Supra Lock Box


